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NOTIFICATION
DEPARTMENT OF VISUAL COMMUNICATION DESIGN

NCA LAHORE

BALOCHISTAN

The following Candidates have been shortlisted for interview for admission in the first year (Foundation Course)
Session 2021 for the reserved seats of BALOCHISTAN. They are directed to appear before the Interview
Committee at VU Quetta B-1, Model Town, Quetta. 

Candidates must bring with them all original certificates and domicile certificate.

6No of Candidates:

Roll Number Name Father Name

09203

09204

09205

09206

09207

09208

Ms. Erum Waleed

Mr.Talha Jamal Tariq

Mr. Jonathan Joseph

Mr. Abdul Basit

Mr. Bilal Shah

Ms. Apsara Naz Baloch

Mr. Mohammad Ismail Waleed

Mr. Tariq Mehmood

Mr. Joseph Rehmat

Mr. Muhammad Ayyaz Khan

Syed Hanif Shah

Mr. Abdul Razzaque Jamali

The list of shortlisted candidates given below is ascending order of roll numbers.

Note:-

OFFICIATING REGISTRAR
FAKHAR ULLAH TAHIR

.

.
The Date & Time of interview will be shared on College Website (www.nca.edu.pk) .


