

National College of Arts

GOVERNMENT OF PAKISTAN

4, Shahrah-e-Quaid-e-Azam, Lahore-54000, Pakistan Ph: (042) 99211622 - 99210601, Fax: (042) 99210500 Email:principal@nca.edu.pk No: NCA/Edu/38 Date: <u>21/01/2021</u>

BALOCHISTAN

NOTIFICATION DEPARTMENT OF VISUAL COMMUNICATION DESIGN NCA LAHORE

The following Candidates have been shortlisted for interview for admission in the first year (Foundation Course) Session <u>2021</u> for the reserved seats of <u>BALOCHISTAN</u>. They are directed to appear before the Interview Committee at <u>VU Quetta B-1</u>, <u>Model Town</u>, <u>Quetta</u>.

Note:-

- The list of shortlisted candidates given below is ascending order of roll numbers.
- Candidates must bring with them all original certificates and domicile certificate.
- The Date & Time of interview will be shared on College Website (www.nca.edu.pk)

No of Candidates: 6

Roll Number	Name	Father Name
09203	Ms. Erum Waleed	Mr. Mohammad Ismail Waleed
09204	Mr.Talha Jamal Tariq	Mr. Tariq Mehmood
09205	Mr. Jonathan Joseph	Mr. Joseph Rehmat
09206	Mr. Abdul Basit	Mr. Muhammad Ayyaz Khan
09207	Mr. Bilal Shah	Syed Hanif Shah
09208	Ms. Apsara Naz Baloch	Mr. Abdul Razzaque Jamali

FAKHAR ULLAH TAHIR OFFICIATING REGISTRAR